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Mandan HS #1

Male/Female Standings for rodeo:

Contestant Event #1 Event #2 1st Go Short Go Avg. TotalEvent #3 Event #4 Event #5 2nd Go

REISS, RILEY STEER WRESTLING 25.00 0.00 0.00TEAM ROPING 25.00TIE DOWN ROPING 0.00

   9.00    9.00    7.00    0.00    0.00

ROSHAU, CAYDON BOY'S COW CUTTING 21.00 0.00 0.00STEER WRESTLING 21.00TEAM ROPING 0.00

   8.00    7.00    6.00    0.00    0.00

SORGE, SHANE BOY'S COW CUTTING 16.00 0.00 0.00STEER WRESTLING 16.000.00

  10.00    6.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

GERHARDT, CLAY BOY'S COW CUTTING 13.50 0.00 0.00TEAM ROPING 13.50TIE DOWN ROPING 0.00

   6.50    6.00    1.00    0.00    0.00

BACKHAUS, CLAYTON STEER WRESTLING 13.00 0.00 0.00TEAM ROPING 13.000.00

   5.00    8.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

KVIEN, SAGE STEER WRESTLING 13.00 0.00 0.00TEAM ROPING 13.000.00

   8.00    5.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

HANSEN, TYLER TEAM ROPING 13.00 0.00 0.00TIE DOWN ROPING 13.000.00

   4.00    9.00    0.00    0.00    0.00

SANDSTROM, PARKER BOY'S COW CUTTING 12.00 0.00 0.00TEAM ROPING 12.000.00

   9.00    3.00    0.00    0.00    0.00


